
Where stories and nonfi ction connect.

ANIMALS AND NATURE

And Then It’s Spring How Do You Know It’s Spring?  

The Ant and the Grasshopper Inside an Ant Colony  

Antarctic Antics  Antarctica  

Bear Has a Story to Tell How Do You Know It’s Winter?  

Bear Snores On A Bear Cub Grows Up  ✔

Blackout  How Do You Know It’s Summer 

Bugs! Bugs! Bugs! A Ladybug Larva Grows Up  

The Caterpillar And 
The Polliwog  A Tadpole Grows Up  ✔

Click, Clack, Moo: 
Cows That Type  Let’s Visit a Dairy Farm  ✔

Come On, Rain! Rainy Weather Days  

Curious George Rides a Bike Monkeys and Other Mammals  ✔

The Day Jimmy’s Boa 
Ate the Wash  Snakes and Other Reptiles  ✔

Diary of a Fly Flies Are Fascinating  

Diary of a Spider A Spiderling Grows Up  

Diary of a Worm It Could Still Be a Worm  

Dinosaur Bones Dinosaur Dig!  

Dot the Fire Dog A Very Busy Firehouse  

Edwina: The Dinosaur Who 
Didn’t Know She Was Extinct Tyrannosaurus Rex  

Fletcher and the Falling Leaves How Do You Know It’s Fall?  

Giggle, Giggle, Quack Living on Farms   ✔

Good Night, Gorilla Who Works at the Zoo  

The Great White 
Man-Eating Shark A Shark Pup Grows Up  

Groovy Joe: 
Ice Cream and Dinosaurs Milk to Ice Cream ✔

Happy Birthday, Moon The Moon   ✔

Harry the Dirty Dog Keeping Clean   ✔

Henry Hikes to Fitchburg I Like to Exercise 

Hi! Fly Guy It’s A Good Thing There  ✔

  Are Insects 

BookFlix® pairs animated stories from Weston Woods with best-selling nonfi ction Scholastic eBooks 
for an interactive reading experience like no other. It builds vocabulary, fl uency and early literacy skills 
in your youngest patrons, preparing them for kindergarten and beyond. Annual subscriptions include 

unlimited access for an unlimited amount of users.

 143 video/eBook pairs  |  Read-aloud with word highlighting to support beginning readers and English language learners
37 Spanish pairs  |  Interactive activities  |  Author Biographies  |  Age-appropriate weblinks
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Read the Book!
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Available in 
Spanish
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Available in 
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NEW



Where stories and nonfi ction connect.

Watch the Story!
(Fiction)

Read the Book!
(Nonfi ction)  

Available in 
Spanish

How Do Dinosaurs 
Get Well Soon? Is It a Dinosaur?   ✔

How Do Dinosaurs 
Say Good Night?   A Good Night’s Sleep  ✔

In The Small, Small Pond Life in a Pond  

Inch By Inch How Long Is It?  

Is Your Mama A Llama? Animal Babies   ✔

Joey Runs Away A Kangaroo Joey Grows Up  ✔

Lon Po Po  Wolves  

Owen  Mice   ✔

Owl Moon Owls and Other Animals 
  with Amazing Eyes  

Peanut Butter and Jellyfi sh My Home in the Water 

Planting a Rainbow It Could Still Be a Flower  

Possum Magic Australia  

Roberto the Insect Architect Termites  

Rosie’s Walk A Chick Grows Up  ✔

A Sick Day For Amos Mcgee Animals in the Zoo 

The Snowy Day Snowy Weather Days  ✔

Swamp Angel At Home in the Swamp  

T Is For Terrible Dinosaur Teeth  

That New Animal  Let’s Explore the Five Senses 
  With City Dog and Country Dog  

The Three Little Pigs  Pigs  

The Tiny Seed Perserverance: I Have Grit!

Waiting for Wings Butterfl ies  

Why Mosquitoes Buzz 
In People’s Ears Mosquitoes   ✔

EARTH AND SKY 

Chicken Little  What Is Gravity?  

Come On, Rain! Rainy Weather Days  

The Curious Garden Our Earth: Helping Out  

The Dot  All the Colors of the Rainbow  ✔

Hansel And Gretel We Need Directions!  

Happy Birthday, Moon The Moon   ✔

Joseph Had a Little Overcoat Recycle That!  

LMNO Peas Vegetables, Vegetables! 

Miss Rumphius From Seed to Dandelion  ✔

My Garden Seed to Plant 

Planting a Rainbow It Could Still Be a Flower  

Red Riding Hood Forests  

Shrinking Violet  Pluto: Dwarf Planet  

Watch the Story!
(Fiction)

Read the Book!
(Nonfi ction)  

Available in 
Spanish

Snowfl ake Bentley Snow  

The Snowy Day Snowy Weather Days  ✔

Space Case Earth  

Stars! Stars! Stars! Looking Through a Telescope  

The Tiny Seed Perserverance: I Have Grit! 

Where the Wild Things Are Where Land Meets Sea  ✔

PEOPLE AND PLACES

Amazing Grace Jackie Robinson:  
  A Life of Determination  ✔

Antarctic Antics  Antarctica  

Children Make Terrible Pets  Pets at the White House  

Coretta Scott Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

I’m Brave  How Things Work: Fire Trucks 

John, Paul, George & Ben Benjamin Franklin  

Johnny Appleseed Johnny Appleseed 

Just A Few Words, Mr. Lincoln Abraham Lincoln  

The Man Who Walked 
Between the Towers  New York City  

Martin’s Big Words Martin Luther King, Jr.  

Me…Jane  Jane Goodall 

Miss Rumphius From Seed to Dandelion  ✔

Musical Max Ludwig van Beethoven 

The Other Side Ruby Bridges  

Possum Magic Australia  

Rosa  Rosa Parks  

Same, Same but Different  Asia  

The Scrambled States 
of America  Types of Maps  

The Scrambled States of  
America Talent Show Looking at Maps and Globes

Show Way  Harriet Tubman 

Snowfl ake Bentley Snow  

So You Want to Be President? George Washington  

The Star-Spangled Banner  The American Flag 

A Story, A Story Africa  

This is the House That Jack Built Totally Strange Buildings 

A Very Fairy Princess William and Kate: 
  The Prince and Princess 

Who Says Women Can’t Be 
Doctors: The Story of 
Elizabeth Blackwell   A Day with Doctors

NEW

NEW

NEW



Where stories and nonfi ction connect.

Exclamation Mark Optimism: Sunny-Side Up! 

Giggle, Giggle, Quack Living on Farms   ✔

Goldilocks and the 
Three Bears A Garden Full of Sizes  

Good Night, Gorilla Who Works at the Zoo  

The Gym Teacher from the 
Black Lagoon Keeping Fit  

Harry the Dirty Dog Keeping Clean   ✔

Hi! Fly Guy It’s A Good Thing There  ✔

  Are Insects 

How Do Dinosaurs Eat  This Is the Way We
Their Food? Eat Our Food   ✔

How Do Dinosaurs Get 
Well Soon? Is It a Dinosaur?   ✔

How Do Dinosaurs Go 
To School? Back-to-School Safety  ✔

How Do Dinosaurs Say 
Good Night?   A Good Night’s Sleep  ✔

I Stink!  Garbage Trucks  

I’m Brave  How Things Work: Fire Trucks 

I’m Dirty!  Backhoes  

I’m Fast!  Trains 

In The Month of Kislev  Hanukkah  

Joey Runs Away A Kangaroo Joey Grows Up  ✔

Knuffl e Bunny Math in the Neighborhood  ✔

Lemonade in Winter:   
A Book About Two Kids  10 Fascinating Facts About
Counting Money Dollar Bills 

Leo the Late Bloomer We Are Alike, We Are Different  ✔

The Librarian from the 
Black Lagoon A Day With Librarians  

Madam President What Does the President Do?  

Max’s Chocolate Chicken Easter  

Miss Nelson Has a Field Day This Is the Way We Play  

Morris’s Disappearing Bag Rabbits  

Musical Max Ludwig van Beethoven 

Offi cer Buckle and Gloria Police Offi cers on the Go!  

One Zillion Valentines Valentine’s Day  

Open Wide - Tooth 
School Inside Take Care of Your Teeth  

The Other Side Ruby Bridges  

Otto Runs for President Let’s Vote On It!  

Owen  Mice   ✔

Peanut Butter and Jellyfi sh My Home in the Water 

Watch the Story!
(Fiction)

Read the Book!
(Nonfi ction)  

Available in 
Spanish

Watch the Story!
(Fiction)

Read the Book!
(Nonfi ction)  

Available in 
Spanish

ABCs AND 123s

Chato’s Kitchen Math in the Kitchen  ✔

Chicka Chicka 1 2 3 Everyone Uses Math  

Chicka Chicka Boom Boom Let’s Have Fun with 
  Alphabet Riddles 

Emily’s First 100 Days of School 100th Day of School  

Goldilocks and the 
Three Bears A Garden Full of Sizes  

If You Made a Million All About Money  

Inch By Inch How Long Is It?  

Knuffl e Bunny Math in the Neighborhood  ✔

Lemonade in Winter:    
A Book About Two Kids  10 Fascinating Facts About
Counting Money Dollar Bills

LMNO Peas Vegetables, Vegetables! 

The Red Hen This Is the Way We Help at Home

FAMILY AND COMMUNITY

All the World   Energy is Everywhere  

Amazing Grace Jackie Robinson:  
  A Life of Determination  ✔

Bink & Gollie Confl ict Resolution: 
  When Friends Fight 

Blackout  How Do You Know It’s Summer 

Chato and the Party Animals Mi Barrio (My Neighborhood) ✔

Chato’s Kitchen Math in the Kitchen  ✔

Children Make Terrible Pets  Pets at the White House  

Chrysanthemum We Help Out at School  ✔

Come On, Rain! Rainy Weather Days  

Crazy Hair Day Let’s Be Friends  

The Curious Garden Our Earth: Helping Out  

Diary of a Spider A Spiderling Grows Up  

Diary of a Worm It Could Still Be a Worm  

Do Unto Otters We Are Citizens  

Don’t Let the Pigeon 
Drive the Bus! Car Safety   ✔

The Dot  All the Colors of the Rainbow  ✔

Dot the Fire Dog A Very Busy Firehouse  

Duck For President Election Day   ✔

Each Kindness Kindness and Generosity: 
  It Starts with Me 

Edwina: The Dinosaur Who 
Didn’t Know She Was Extinct Tyrannosaurus Rex  

Emily’s First 100 Days of School 100th Day of School  

NEW
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Available in 
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Planting a Rainbow It Could Still Be a Flower  

The Red Hen This Is the Way We Help at Home 

Sam and the Lucky Money Chinese New Year  ✔

Show Way  Harriet Tubman 

Shrinking Violet  Pluto: Dwarf Planet  

A Sick Day for Amos Mcgee Animals in the Zoo 

Spoon  We Are Better Together 

Stick and Stone Empathy: I Know How You Feel! 

Sylvester and the 
Magic Pebble Rock Collecting   ✔

The Tiny Seed Perserverance: I Have Grit! 

The Teacher from the  This Is the Way We
Black Lagoon Go to School  

That New Animal Let’s Explore the Five Senses 
  With City Dog and Country Dog  

Too Many Tamales Mis Comidas (My Foods) ✔

Trashy Town Our Earth: Making Less Trash  

Wild About Books Welcome to the Library  

MUSIC AND RHYME

A Very Brave Witch Let’s Celebrate Halloween 

All the World   Energy is Everywhere  

The Ant and the Grasshopper Inside an Ant Colony  

Antarctic Antics  Antarctica  

Bear Snores On A Bear Cub Grows Up  

Chicka Chicka 1 2 3 Everyone Uses Math  

Chicka Chicka Boom Boom Let’s Have Fun with 
  Alphabet Riddles 

Dem Bones You Have Healthy Bones!  

Dinosaur Bones Dinosaur Dig!  

Do Unto Otters We Are Citizens  

Giraffes Can’t Dance Kids Can Dance!  

Goodnight, Goodnight, 
Construction Site Simple Machines 

Groovy Joe: 
Ice Cream and Dinosaurs Milk to Ice Cream ✔

How Do Dinosaurs Eat  This Is the Way We
Their Food? Eat Our Food   ✔

How Do Dinosaurs Get 
Well Soon? Is It a Dinosaur?   ✔

How Do Dinosaurs Go 
To School? Back-to-School Safety  ✔

How Do Dinosaurs Say 
Good Night?   A Good Night’s Sleep  ✔

In the Small, Small Pond Life in a Pond  

NEW

Is Your Mama a Llama? Animal Babies   ✔

Johnny Appleseed Johnny Appleseed  

LMNO Peas Vegetables, Vegetables! 

Musical Max Ludwig van Beethoven 

The Night Before Christmas Christmas  

Peanut Butter and Jellyfi sh My Home in the Water  

Rosie’s Walk A Chick Grows Up  ✔

Stars! Stars! Stars! Looking Through a Telescope  

The Star-Spangled Banner  The American Flag 

Stick and Stone Empathy: I Know How You Feel! 

There Was an Old Lady Who 
Swallowed a Fly You Are What You Eat  

This is the House That Jack Built Totally Strange Buildings 

Waiting for Wings Butterfl ies  

Wild About Books Welcome to the Library  

Zin! Zin! Zin! A Violin All About Sound  ✔

ADVENTURE

Bink & Gollie Confi ct Resolution: 
  When Friends Fight 

Curious George Rides a Bike Monkeys and Other Mammals  ✔

Duck on a Bike  Bicycle Safety   ✔

I’m Brave!  How Things Work: Fire Trucks 

Henry Hikes to Fitchburg I Like to Exercise 

The Man Who Walked 
Between the Towers New York City  

Me . . . Jane  Jane Goodall 

Roberto the Insect Architect Termites  

Scaredy Squirrel Squirrels  

The Scrambled States 
of America Types of Maps  

Shrinking Violet  Pluto: Dwarf Planet  

The Snowy Day Snowy Weather Days  ✔

Space Case Earth  

The Tiny Seed Perserverance: I Have Grit! 

Who Says Women Can’t Be 
Doctors: The Story of 
Elizabeth Blackwell   A Day with Doctors

CELEBRATIONS

A Very Brave Witch Let’s Celebrate Halloween 

Coretta Scott Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Duck for President Election Day   ✔

Emily’s First 100 Days of School 100th Day of School  

NEW

NEW
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NEW



Where stories and nonfi ction connect.

How Do Dinosaurs Say 
Good Night?   A Good Night’s Sleep  ✔

I Stink!  Garbage Trucks  

I’m Dirty!  Backhoes  

Joseph Had a Little Overcoat Recycle That!  

Lon Po Po  Wolves  

Madam President What Does the President Do?  

My Garden Seed to Plant 

Red Riding Hood Forests  

Roberto the Insect Architect Termites  

The Scrambled States of  Looking at Maps and Globes
America Talent Show  

Space Case Earth  

Stick and Stone Empathy: I Know How You Feel! 

Spoon  We Are Better Together 

A Story, A Story Africa  

Swamp Angel A Home in the Swamp  

Sylvester and the 
Magic Pebble Rock Collecting   ✔

T Is For Terrible Dinosaur Teeth  

The Teacher from the 
Black Lagoon This Is the Way We Go to School  

There Was An Old Lady Who 
Swallowed a Fly You Are What You Eat  

This is the House That Jack Built Totally Strange Buildings 

The Three Little Pigs Pigs  

A Very Fairy Princess William and Kate: 
  The Prince and Princess 

Where the Wild Things Are Where Land Meets Sea  ✔

Why Mosquitoes Buzz in 
People’s Ears Mosquitoes   ✔

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO REQUEST A FREE TRIAL

visit: scholastic.com/bookfl ix  |  call: 800.387.1437  |  email: digitalinfo@scholastic.com
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Available in 
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Watch the Story!
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Available in 
Spanish

Giving Thanks:  A Native 
American Good Morning 
Message  Thanksgiving  

In The Month of Kislev  Hanukkah  

Max’s Chocolate Chicken Easter  

Morris’ Disappearing Bag Rabbits  

The Night Before Christmas Christmas  

One Zillion Valentines Valentine’s Day  

Sam and the Lucky Money Chinese New Year  ✔

Seven Candles for Kwanzaa Kwanzaa  

Space Case Earth  

The Star-Spangled Banner  The American Flag 

Too Many Tamales Mis Comidas (My Foods) ✔

IMAGINATION

The Ant and the Grasshopper Inside an Ant Colony  

Chicken Little  What Is Gravity?  

Click, Clack, Moo: 
Cows That Type  Let’s Visit a Dairy Farm  ✔

The Day Jimmy’s Boa 
Ate the Wash Snakes and Other Reptiles  ✔

Don’t Let the Pigeon 
Drive the Bus! Car Safety   ✔ 

Duck for President Election Day   ✔

Fletcher and the Falling Leaves How Do You Know It’s Fall?  

Giggle, Giggle, Quack Living on Farms   ✔

Goldilocks and the 
Three Bears A Garden Full of Sizes  

Goodnight, Goodnight, 
Construction Site Simple Machines 

The Great White 
Man-Eating Shark A Shark Pup Grows Up  

The Gym Teacher from the 
Black Lagoon  Keeping Fit  

Hansel and Gretel We Need Directions!  

Harold and the Purple Crayon Where Can Art Take You?  ✔

How Do Dinosaurs Eat 
Their Food? This is the Way We Eat Our Food  ✔

How Do Dinosaurs Get 
Well Soon? Is It a Dinosaur?   ✔

How Do Dinosaurs Go 
To School? Back-to-School Safety  ✔

Titles subject to change.
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